1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

: Madison, Wi in 53713
DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Office: 608/226-5););1 0 ;i?glossl?%?-lsm

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & T S
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 5
DATE: 07/11/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317028
P.O. No.: 20180951

PROJECT: Schumacher Farm County Park Site Improvements
CONTRACTOR: Bauer & Raether Builders Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: BR-CO#5

Requested By: Contractor

2
3. Proposed Change: Trench and lay new conduit to sign, backfill and finish grade with new ground hand box.
4

Reason for Change: Private electric line not located by diggers hotline required repairs during driveway
widening.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2,329.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

fliheloniginallContiae Ham O Uy S s L s O L e $647,046.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders............coceverieirininenieneneieieesieeee oo $20,486.00
ilihelContractianmountipror tolthisIE@han B el 1 Crava s e s $667,532.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............cccoeevvviieiiieennnne.. $2,329.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccccvevviiiiniiiiiiieiiiiiieiese e, $669,861.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged DY ...........cccoviiiiiiiniiiiinineeeee e e e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ............cccceevveieriennenn. 9/15/18
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Divisich

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor___ Purchasing _ Department _  A/E _ PWHT __

v@/(
0\(6\67

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\317028 - Schumacher Barn Remodel Site Improvements (REBID)\REBID\11 - Change Orders\3 ]:&;—CO 5.docx



